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Damen Punktezuschlag: 0.76

1. 147 1164 WANZKE Ann-Krystina 1988 DAV Neu Ulm BRIV 29,24 29,17 58,41 0.00

2. 143 1139 SCHMOHL Manuela 1990 SC Unterensingen WRIV 29,00 29,63 58,63 0.38

3. 145 1059 WITTMANN Claudia 1992 FC Chammuenster BRIV 29,33 29,79 59,12 1.22

4. 146 1145 SEITZ Marina 1995 DAV Neu Ulm BRIV 28,99 30,19 59,18 1.32

5. 148 1148 SING Mona 1991 SV Winnenden WRIV 29,01 30,18 59,19 1.34

6. 131 1068 BOERSIG Elea 1999 TG Tuttlingen WRIV 29,69 30,16 59,85 2.47

7. 130 1014 GRUBER Magdalena 1998 FC Chammuenster BRIV 29,68 30,40 01:00,10 2.89

8. 127 1197 GREIS Celine 1999 TSV Degmarn WRIV 30,31 30,50 01:00,80 4.09

8. 139 1136 SCHLEGER Julia 1996 SC Kuenzelsau WRIV 30,19 30,58 01:00,80 4.09

10. 126 1127 ROGEL Sinah 2000 SC Voehringen BRIV 30,21 30,79 01:01,00 4.43

11. 129 1137 SCHMID Lisa 1999 TG Tuttlingen WRIV 30,66 31,58 01:02,20 6.49

12. 82 1121 PRINZING Marie 2005 TV Neidlingen WRIV 31,14 31,90 01:03,00 7.86

13. 118 1091 HOFER Aurora 2001 TG Tuttlingen WRIV 31,50 32,17 01:03,70 9.06

14. 125 1111 MERK Luisa 1999 TG Tuttlingen WRIV 31,48 32,62 01:04,10 9.74

15. 142 1195 BERTSCH Ulrike 1997 TSV Degmarn WRIV 31,80 32,47 01:04,30 10.08

16. 121 1189 BRUST Alexa 1999 SV Winnenden WRIV 32,89 33,07 01:06,00 12.99

17. 98 1198 HOFMANN Hannah 2003 TSV Degmarn WRIV 32,60 33,45 01:06,10 13.17

18. 88 1231 RILLING Chanelle 2005 SC Sundern RIVNR 32,93 33,59 01:06,50 13.85

18. 104 1128 ROGEL Vanessa 2003 SC Voehringen BRIV 32,77 33,76 01:06,50 13.85

20. 74 1265 KLENK Marie 2005 TSV Degmarn WRIV 33,29 34,17 01:07,50 15.56

20. 86 1266 RUMP Tamina 2005 DAV Neu Ulm BRIV 33,34 34,14 01:07,50 15.56

22. 135 1067 BOERSIG Mira 1995 TG Tuttlingen WRIV 34,16 34,09 01:08,30 16.93

23. 119 1159 VON SCHOLLEY Annika 1999 TSV Steinenbronn WRIV 34,57 35,52 01:10,10 20.01

24. 113 1232 KAEHNE Hanna 2002 SC Fuerstenfeldbruck BRIV 35,03 35,29 01:10,30 20.36

25. 71 1294 YOUSEFIAN Nikola 2006 SC Voehringen BRIV 35,78 36,35 01:12,10 23.44

26. 93 1100 KUBAT Miriam 2003 TV Unterlenningen WRIV 35,40 36,85 01:12,20 23.61

27. 111 1167 WERNER Carolin 2002 TSV Steinenbronn WRIV 36,32 36,88 01:13,20 25.32

28. 99 1261 KAEHNE Lina 2004 SC Fuerstenfeldbruck BRIV 35,89 38,01 01:13,90 26.52

29. 141 1157 VEIT Alessandra 1995 TG Tuttlingen WRIV 43,33 31,10 01:14,40 27.38

30. 75 1292 NEFF Laura 2006 SC Voehringen BRIV 37,81 38,17 01:16,00 30.11

31. 117 1076 DURST Laura 2002 TSV Steinenbronn WRIV 44,21 31,84 01:16,10 30.29

32. 85 1179 ZAISS Florentin 2005 TSV Steinenbronn WRIV 34,98 46,00 01:21,00 38.67

33. 122 1262 BLANKENHORN Lisa 2000 TSV Degmarn WRIV 34,27 49,02 01:23,30 42.61

34. 72 1278 AMANATIDIS Alisa 2006 TG Tuttlingen WRIV 36,30 50,28 01:26,60 48.26

35. 105 1178 ZAISS Josefin 2004 TSV Steinenbronn WRIV01:00,20 34,94 01:35,10 62.81

36. 69 1097 KELLER Karin 2005 TG Tuttlingen WRIV 48,47 50,81 01:39,30 70.01

37. 120 1233 ERNST Sarah 1999 SC Sundern RIVNR 54,26 50,99 01:45,30 80.28

38. 76 1268 KUBAT Isabel 2005 TV Unterlenningen WRIV01:05,70 52,03 01:57,70 101.51

Herren Punktezuschlag: 4.66

1. 208 1036 ORTEL Sven 1996 DJK-SV Adlkofen BRIV 26,74 27,24 53,98 0.00

2. 205 1183 ZOERLEIN Manuel 1994 DAV Neu Ulm BRIV 27,31 28,01 55,32 2.48

3. 204 1147 SING Noah 1995 SV Winnenden WRIV 28,04 28,51 56,55 4.76

4. 190 1056 WAIBEL Moritz 2000 TSV Haarbach BRIV 27,92 28,75 56,67 4.98
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5. 203 1074 DOMS Moritz 1996 TG Tuttlingen WRIV 28,32 29,26 57,58 6.67

6. 200 1142 SCHWAB Sebastian 1991 DAV Neu Ulm BRIV 28,57 29,17 57,74 6.97

7. 183 1160 VON SCHOLLEY Alexander 2002 TSV Steinenbronn WRIV 28,58 29,77 58,35 8.10

8. 181 1082 GOEKELER Luca 2001 TV Unterlenningen WRIV 28,95 29,45 58,40 8.19

9. 180 1141 SCHREIBER Moritz 2002 TSV Steinenbronn WRIV 30,18 30,66 01:00,80 12.63

10. 195 1132 SCHIFT Matthis 1997 SC Kuenzelsau WRIV 30,93 32,19 01:03,10 16.90

10. 174 1176 WLCEK Dominik 2003 TG Tuttlingen WRIV 31,17 31,92 01:03,10 16.90

12. 173 1077 DURST Lars 2004 TSV Steinenbronn WRIV 31,41 32,21 01:03,60 17.82

13. 179 1130 RUMP Jannis 2002 DAV Neu Ulm BRIV 31,55 32,25 01:03,80 18.19

14. 162 1264 BROST Jonas 2005 TSV Degmarn WRIV 32,30 33,53 01:05,80 21.90

15. 216 1190 WOELFLE Walter 1961 SGK Rotenburg HRIV 33,59 33,96 01:07,60 25.23

16. 209 1172 WIESLER Sven 1974 SC Kuenzelsau WRIV 34,05 35,38 01:09,40 28.57

17. 207 1194 BERTSCH Joerg 1992 TSV Degmarn WRIV 42,54 27,22 01:09,80 29.31

18. 164 1012 GRUBER Christoph 2006 FC Chammuenster BRIV 33,11 40,48 01:13,60 36.35

19. 153 1291 NEFF Jonas 2006 SC Voehringen BRIV 36,42 37,26 01:13,70 36.53

20. 178 1134 SCHIFT Janik 2002 SC Kuenzelsau WRIV 37,02 38,70 01:15,70 40.24

21. 169 1096 KELLER Roland 2004 TG Tuttlingen WRIV 47,44 31,71 01:19,10 46.54

22. 155 1085 HEILEMANN Tim 2005 TG Tuttlingen WRIV 46,35 35,49 01:21,80 51.54

23. 185 1169 WIECKER Christian 1998 TSV Steinenbronn WRIV 31,40 54,43 01:25,80 58.95

24. 163 1230 RILLING Collin 2005 SC Sundern RIVNR 54,62 38,78 01:33,40 73.03

Nicht am Start  1. Durchgang

176 1191 THAMER Flynn 2003 SGK Rotenburg HRIV

215 1192 THAMER Jens 1968 SGK Rotenburg HRIV

Disqualifiziert  1. Durchgang

80 1306 METZ Leonie 2006 TSV Degmarn WRIV

189 1047 SCHOEDLBAUER Maximilian 2000 FC Chammuenster BRIV

218 1060 ZISTLER Sigi 1959 FC Chammuenster BRIV

Disqualifiziert  2. Durchgang

150 1316 LOEW Hagen 2005 Vfl Nagold WRIV

177 1122 PRINZING Moritz 2003 TV Neidlingen WRIV

184 1109 MAURER Marinus 2001 DAV Neu Ulm BRIV

188 1175 WLCEK Manuel 1999 TG Tuttlingen WRIV
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1. 58,41 1164 WANZKE Ann-Krystina 0.00 0.00 0.00

2. 58,63 1139 SCHMOHL Manuela 0.38 2.38

3. 59,12 1059 WITTMANN Claudia 1.22 1.26 1.26

4. 59,18 1145 SEITZ Marina 1.32 0.19 0.19

5. 59,19 1148 SING Mona 1.34 0.18 0.18

6. 59,85 1068 BOERSIG Elea 2.47 2.17 2.17

7. 01:00,10 1014 GRUBER Magdalena 2.89 4.97

8. 01:00,80 1197 GREIS Celine 4.09 7.17

8. 01:00,80 1136 SCHLEGER Julia 4.09 4.51

10. 01:01,00 1127 ROGEL Sinah 4.43 2.95

3.80

Berechnung Zuschlagspunkte:      3.80  :  5  =  0.76
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1. 53,98 1036 ORTEL Sven 0.00 0.00 0.00

2. 55,32 1183 ZOERLEIN Manuel 2.48 14.55

3. 56,55 1147 SING Noah 4.76 5.03 5.03

4. 56,67 1056 WAIBEL Moritz 4.98 4.13 4.13

5. 57,58 1074 DOMS Moritz 6.67 3.49 3.49

6. 57,74 1142 SCHWAB Sebastian 6.97 16.21

7. 58,35 1160 VON SCHOLLEY Alexander 8.10 14.26

8. 58,40 1082 GOEKELER Luca 8.19 10.78

9. 01:00,80 1141 SCHREIBER Moritz 12.63 10.63 10.63

10. 01:03,10 1132 SCHIFT Matthis 16.90 14.83

10. 01:03,10 1176 WLCEK Dominik 16.90 16.90

23.28

Berechnung Zuschlagspunkte:      23.28  :  5  =  4.66


